
1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004
1842 2673 3092 2008 1850 1027 1117 925

obyvatelé ČK 2935 3073 3154 3801 7240 4459 4917 4124
2748 2856 2200

3694 3377
5349 6015 8484 9560 10341 9557 9847 9688

TOTAL 10126 11761 14730 15369 19431 17791 22431 20314

100
106

4
80

účinkující v průvodech a ceremoniích 600
účinkující v doprovodném programu 600

Počet pořadatelů
11
18

122

4124
9688
2200

925

2377
1000

TOTAL 20314

Celebrations of Five-petal Rose

Tickets for Celebrations of Five-petal Rose sold during the single years

type of ticket/year
children

students
free tickets
adults

* in 1997 - 2002 information regarding free tickets are not available

Year 2004

Programme
number of programmes, performances 
and events
number of stalls in the town

Connection of roses
number of towns taking part in it
number of participants

Number of performers

drama theory
production
occasional team workers

Visitors
residents of Česky Krumlov - tickets at a 
reduced price
adults
students
children under 15 years old
free tickets (people living in the centre, 
entrepreneurs, staff
complimentary tickets
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